附件：

拟录用人员基本信息

	招录机关
	职位名称
	职位代码
	招考人数
	成绩排名
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔     试
	专业科目考试
	面试
	综合成绩
	毕业院校
	所学专业
	工作单位
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	行测
	申论
	公安基础知识
	综合知识测试
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	潜江市人民检察院
	初任检察官
	2002015001009
	3
	2
	刘海燕
	女
	10230335323
	71.2
	63.5
	　
	　
	　
	84
	75.8675
	集美大学
	法学
	无
	　


